

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 936

Datum: 18-08-2021

Decoratie Buyse

Olmenstraat 6

8434 Westende

058/232818

info@decoratiebuyse.be

Leverbon : 1006

Datum : 19-08-2021

Order: 1527		Ref: Hemmerijckx						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1527-15738	6.00	Pand	16.53	m	dizz flame 6203637 (140.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	328.62 €
			16.53	m	Sultana (140.0)	5.70€	94.22€	
			6	Pand	Wave 8cm	38.50€	231.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
1527-15739	3.00	Pand	5.49	m	dizz trevor 8601006 (140.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	76.90 €
			3	Pand	Wave 8cm	24.50€	73.50€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
1527-15740	3.00	Pand	7.85	m	dizz belmont 4309655 (140.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	163.65 €
			7.85	m	Sultana (140.0)	5.70€	44.75€	
			3	Pand	Wave 8cm	38.50€	115.50€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
1527-61329	4.500	Lm	4.5	Lm	wave glijders 6 cm / 8 cm	2.75€	12.38€	12.38 €
1527-61330	1.800	Lm	1.8	Lm	wave glijders 6 cm / 8 cm	2.75€	4.95€	4.95 €
1527-61331	1.900	Lm	1.9	Lm	wave glijders 6 cm / 8 cm	2.75€	5.23€	5.23 €
Subtotaal voor order 1527 : 591.72 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 591.72 €

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 936

Datum: 18-08-2021

Decoratie Buyse

Olmenstraat 6

8434 Westende

058/232818

info@decoratiebuyse.be

Leverbon : 1006 | **Datum : 19-08-2021**

Order: 1527		Ref: Hemmerijckx						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1527-15738	6.00	Pand	16.53	m	dizz flame 6203637 (140.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	328.62 €
			16.53	m	Sultana (140.0)	5.70€	94.22€	
			6	Pand	Wave 8cm	38.50€	231.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
1527-15739	3.00	Pand	5.49	m	dizz trevor 8601006 (140.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	76.90 €
			3	Pand	Wave 8cm	24.50€	73.50€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
1527-15740	3.00	Pand	7.85	m	dizz belmont 4309655 (140.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	163.65 €
			7.85	m	Sultana (140.0)	5.70€	44.75€	
			3	Pand	Wave 8cm	38.50€	115.50€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
1527-61329	4.500	Lm	4.5	Lm	wave glijders 6 cm / 8 cm	2.75€	12.38€	12.38 €
1527-61330	1.800	Lm	1.8	Lm	wave glijders 6 cm / 8 cm	2.75€	4.95€	4.95 €
1527-61331	1.900	Lm	1.9	Lm	wave glijders 6 cm / 8 cm	2.75€	5.23€	5.23 €
Subtotaal voor order 1527 : 591.72 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 591.72 €